9
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Prestige
LPSR100 Series
Die-Cast Aluminum Exit Sign

460.0048-E End Mount
460.0058-E Ceiling Mount
Ordering Information
Power Consumption
Model AC Specs DC Specs
AC/DC red
Self-powered red
120 to 347Vac
120 to 347Vac
Less than 3W
Less than 3W
6 to 48Vdc
NiCad battery
Less than 1.5W
Min. 60 minutes
EXAMPLE: LPSR2WWU-TP
Dimensions
Made in Canada
Series Faceplates* Housing and
Faceplate colour Supply and Voltage Options
LPSR= C860 approved LED SORTIE sign 2= single face
3= double face
*Universal mounting.
WW= white/white
BB= black/black
WA= white/brushed aluminum
BA= black /brushed aluminum
AA= brushed aluminum/brushed aluminum
Other colours available.
U= 120Vac to 347Vac, 6Vdc. to 48Vdc
ID= 120Vac to 347Vac self-powered including
auto-diagnostic
NEX= NEXUS® system interface*
NEXRF= wireless NEXUS® system interface*
* Self powered only.
-TP= tamper proof screws
-VRTP= polycarbonate shield and tamper proof
screws
990.0119-E= tamper proof bit